
RESULTS
TUM Level 3 Men 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Regional Team Final and NDP Semi-

Arena, Birmingham

8th - 9th June 2019

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
E6

FIRMAN William625 24.6500.0 0.07.800 8.300 8.300 8.1501 8.200

North of England 0.0 8.900 8.700 8.700 8.7508.700 0.0 26.150

78.950

9.100 0.09.400 28.1500.0 9.400 9.3509.500

26.150

28.150

24.650

GRIMMER Thomas627 24.7700.0 0.08.400 8.400 8.200 8.1702 7.700

East 0.0 8.700 8.600 8.400 8.5708.600 0.0 25.770

78.860

9.500 0.09.400 28.3200.0 9.500 9.4209.300

25.770

28.320

24.770

TARLING Sam632 23.9000.0 0.08.100 8.100 7.900 7.9003 7.500

West Midlands 0.0 8.700 8.700 8.600 8.6708.700 0.0 26.070

78.140

9.300 0.09.400 28.1700.0 9.400 9.3709.400

26.070

28.170

23.900

CULLEN Alex622 24.2200.0 0.08.100 8.100 8.200 8.0204 7.700

South West 0.0 8.400 8.500 8.600 8.5208.600 0.0 25.620

78.010

9.400 0.09.500 28.1700.0 9.200 9.3709.400

25.620

28.170

24.220

SMIRK Joshua631 24.3200.0 0.08.100 8.400 8.100 8.1205 7.900

North of England 0.0 8.400 8.600 8.400 8.4008.200 0.0 25.200

77.820

9.200 0.09.500 28.3000.0 9.400 9.4009.500

25.200

28.300

24.320

LARMOND Myles628 24.6200.0 0.08.200 8.600 8.200 8.2206 7.900

London 0.0 8.600 8.700 8.500 8.5008.200 0.6 25.000

77.790

9.400 0.09.400 28.1700.0 9.300 9.3709.400

25.600

28.170

24.620

CURTIS Luke623 23.3700.0 0.67.900 8.100 8.100 7.9707 7.800

South 0.0 8.600 8.500 8.700 8.5508.400 0.0 25.650

77.340

9.400 0.09.500 28.3200.0 9.300 9.4209.500

25.650

28.320

23.970

BENTLEY Isaac620 24.5500.0 0.08.200 8.400 8.200 8.1508 7.800

West Midlands 0.0 8.400 8.400 8.600 8.5008.600 0.0 25.500

77.250

9.100 0.09.000 27.2000.0 9.300 9.1009.000

25.500

27.200

24.550

FRANKS Tristan626 24.3000.0 0.08.100 8.000 8.100 8.1009 8.200

North West 0.0 8.300 8.300 8.500 8.4008.500 0.0 25.200

77.220

9.300 0.09.300 27.7200.0 9.100 9.2209.200

25.200

27.720

24.300

MCGREGOR Trey629 24.5500.0 0.08.200 8.200 8.300 8.15010 7.900

London 0.0 8.200 8.200 8.300 8.2508.300 0.0 24.750

77.120

9.000 0.09.300 27.8200.0 9.300 9.2209.300

24.750

27.820

24.550

BODIMEADE Joshua621 23.7000.0 0.07.900 7.800 7.900 7.90011 8.000

South 0.0 8.300 8.100 8.300 8.2708.400 0.0 24.870

76.490

9.300 0.09.500 27.9200.0 9.200 9.3209.300

24.870

27.920

23.700

WHITE Lewis633 24.4200.0 0.08.000 8.200 8.100 8.12012 8.200

South West 0.0 8.200 8.300 8.300 8.2208.100 0.6 24.120

76.310

9.300 0.09.400 27.7700.0 9.200 9.2709.200

24.720

27.770

24.420

WHYTE Nathan634 23.1000.0 0.07.600 7.700 7.800 7.70013 7.700

Scotland 0.0 8.400 8.200 8.300 8.3208.400 0.0 25.020

76.020

9.300 0.09.300 27.9000.0 9.300 9.3009.300

25.020

27.900

23.100
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SKEGGS Charlie630 23.6500.0 0.07.900 8.000 7.600 7.85014 7.900

South East 0.0 8.100 8.200 8.100 8.2008.400 0.0 24.500

75.750

9.300 0.09.200 27.6000.0 9.100 9.2009.200

24.500

27.600

23.650
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